lan Smith-Chao / Isabella
Wang

Loic Poitras / Hrudai Hampi
Pradeep

Yuchen Wang / Alysa Zhang

Lexiang Chen / Ivanka Xie

3

Logan Ng / Katelyn Mills

U15-XD

Scott Qiu / Winnie Zhan

1
Hari Menon / Daksha
Thelakat

L3

BenjaminWei / Samaira
Tamrakar

Jerry Shi/Varvara lakutova

11

L1

L2

L5

10

12

U15-XD
Cons




